—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Dir Planning Build & CE U
Assist Dir U

Deputy Dir U

Prin Planner

Division Manager

Senr Engineer

Division Manager

Senr Engineer

Division Manager

Building Inspection Manager
Deputy Dir U

Division Manager

Division Manager

Building Inspection Manager
Supervg Applicat Analyst
Building Inspector, Supvr Cert
Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Division Manager

Senr Engineer

Building Inspector, Supvr Cert
Building Inspector, Supvr Cert
Building Inspector, Supvr Cert
Building Inspector, Supvr Cert
Senr Planner

Administrative Officer
Building Inspector, Supvr Cert
Info Systs Analyst

Temp Employee Retiree U
Senr Architect/Landscape Arch
Assoc Engineer

Assoc Engineer

City

San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose

San Jose

Department

Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code

Total Wages

$185,192
$155,605
$143,500
$128,870
$120,027
$116,480
$116,278
$115,389
$114,337
$113,695
$111,819
$110,850
$108,545
$107,744
$107,358
$106,972
$106,769
$105,000
$104,646
$104,276
$103,474
$103,454
$103,011
$102,368
$102,361
$102,342
$102,272
$101,621

$98,363

$97,697

$97,697



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Assoc Engineer

Assoc Engineer

Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Building Inspector, Supvr Cert
Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Program Manager |

Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Building Inspector, Supvr Cert
Building Inspector, Supvr Cert
Assoc Engineer

Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Senr Planner

Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Senr Analyst

Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT

San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose

San Jose

Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code

$97,321
$96,086
$95,979
$95,804
$95,679
$95,407
$95,243
$95,189
$95,077
$94,853
$94,786
$94,492
$94,133
$94,116
$93,890
$93,690
$93,415
$93,393
$93,155
$92,746
$92,272
$92,196
$91,724
$91,035
$90,921
$90,836
$90,833
$90,803
$90,803
$90,771
$90,750
$90,640



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Senr Planner

Senr Planner

Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Senr Systms Apps Prgmr

Senr Systms Apps Prgmr

Senr Planner

Code Enforcement Supvr

Senr Planner

Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Code Enforcement Supvr
Assoc Engineer

Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Deputy Dir U

Code Enforcement Insp Il
Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Senr Planner

Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Environment Inspector I
Planner Il

Environment Inspector Il
Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Planner Il

Planner Il

Code Enforcement Insp Il
Environment Inspector I

Code Enforcement Insp Il

San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose

San Jose

Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code

$90,640
$90,542
$90,542
$90,542
$90,363
$90,168
$89,943
$89,849
$89,398
$89,398
$88,867
$88,852
$88,683
$88,584
$87,734
$87,203
$86,000
$85,731
$85,364
$84,915
$84,445
$84,409
$83,117
$82,595
$82,521
$82,096
$81,566
$80,289
$80,168
$79,839
$79,679
$79,436



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Planner Il

Permit Specialist, Sr.
Code Enforcement Insp Il
Planner Il

Planner Il

San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose

San Jose

Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code
Planning/Building/Code

$79,359
$79,348
$78,301
$78,227
$78,087



