	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir Planning Build & CE U		San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$185,192
2.	Assist Dir U		San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$155,605
3.	Deputy Dir U		San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$143,500
4.	Prin Planner		San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$128,870
5.	Division Manager		San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$120,027
6.	Senr Engineer		San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$116,480
7.	Division Manager		San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$116,278
8.	Senr Engineer		San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$115,389
9.	Division Manager		San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$114,337
10.	Building Inspection Manager		San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$113,695
11.	Deputy Dir U		San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$111,819
12.	Division Manager		San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$110,850
13.	Division Manager		San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$108,545
14.	Building Inspection Manager		San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$107,744
15.	Supervg Applicat Analyst		San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$107,358
16.	Building Inspector, Supvr Cert		San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$106,972
17.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT		San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$106,769
18.	Division Manager		San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$105,000
19.	Senr Engineer		San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$104,646
20.	Building Inspector, Supvr Cert		San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$104,276
21.	Building Inspector, Supvr Cert		San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$103,474
22.	Building Inspector, Supvr Cert		San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$103,454
23.	Building Inspector, Supvr Cert		San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$103,011
24.	Senr Planner		San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$102,368
25.	Administrative Officer		San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$102,361
26.	Building Inspector, Supvr Cert		San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$102,342
27.	Info Systs Analyst		San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$102,272
28.	Temp Employee Retiree U		San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$101,621
29.	Senr Architect/Landscape Arch		San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$98,363
30.	Assoc Engineer		San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$97,697
31.	Assoc Engineer		San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$97,697

32.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$97,321
33.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$96,086
34.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$95,979
35.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$95,804
36.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$95,679
37.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$95,407
38.	Building Inspector, Supvr Cert	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$95,243
39.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$95,189
40.	Program Manager I	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$95,077
41.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$94,853
42.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$94,786
43.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$94,492
44.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$94,133
45.	Building Inspector, Supvr Cert	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$94,116
46.	Building Inspector, Supvr Cert	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$93,890
47.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$93,690
48.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$93,415
49.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$93,393
50.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$93,155
51.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$92,746
52.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$92,272
53.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$92,196
54.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$91,724
55.	Senr Planner	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$91,035
56.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$90,921
57.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$90,836
58.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$90,833
59.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$90,803
60.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$90,803
61.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$90,771
62.	Senr Analyst	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$90,750
63.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$90,640

64.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$90,640
65.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$90,542
66.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$90,542
67.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$90,542
68.	Senr Planner	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$90,363
69.	Senr Planner	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$90,168
70.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$89,943
71.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$89,849
72.	Senr Systms Apps Prgmr	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$89,398
73.	Senr Systms Apps Prgmr	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$89,398
74.	Senr Planner	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$88,867
75.	Code Enforcement Supvr	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$88,852
76.	Senr Planner	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$88,683
77.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$88,584
78.	Code Enforcement Supvr	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$87,734
79.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$87,203
80.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$86,000
81.	Deputy Dir U	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$85,731
82.	Code Enforcement Insp II	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$85,364
83.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$84,915
84.	Senr Planner	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$84,445
85.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$84,409
86.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$83,117
87.	Environment Inspector II	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$82,595
88.	Planner II	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$82,521
89.	Environment Inspector II	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$82,096
90.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$81,566
91.	Planner II	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$80,289
92.	Planner II	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$80,168
93.	Code Enforcement Insp II	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$79,839
94.	Environment Inspector II	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$79,679
95.	Code Enforcement Insp II	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$79,436

96.	Planner II	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$79,359
97.	Permit Specialist, Sr.	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$79,348
98.	Code Enforcement Insp II	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$78,301
99.	Planner II	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$78,227
100.	Planner II	San Jose	Planning/Building/Code	\$78,087